(Requestor's Name)	
(itequesions manne)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Business Entry Hame)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
openia manachara ta r ming amaci.	

Office Use Only



600389186156

S. CHATHAM
JUL 14 2022

22 JUL 14 PH 7: 15 2022 JUL 14 AM 10: 14

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 07/14/2022	_		**WALK IN**
ENTITY NAME Tatum	n's Bobcat & Tractor Service, Inc		
DOCUMENT NUMBER			
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND I	RETURN	
xxxxxxx	Plain Copy Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status		22 JUL 14 PH
,	*PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE	FABOVE ENTITY**	14 PH 7: 1
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments		ज 🏄
	Certificate of Good Standing		
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIF	FICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTINA	1TION		_
NUMBER OF CERTIFIC	ATES REQUESTED		_
TOTAL OWED \$70		OUNT #: 120160000072	
Please call Tina at	the above number for any issues or conc		much!

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
ADDITIONAL CO	
(Printed or typed)	
Address	- -
	3
State & Zip	7: 1: 1: 1:
	(Printed or typed) Address State & Zip

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	ion shall be: Tatum's Bobcat & Tractor	Service, Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address ue	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	OSE he corporation is organized is: Any and	ali lawful purpose.	
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of	ES stock is: 100		22 JUL 14
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Lawrence E. Tatum / President	Name and Title:	
Address	12851 NE 22nd Avenue Okeechobee, FL 34972		<u> </u>
Name and Title:			
Address		Address:	
Name and Title			
Address		Address:	

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	ss	Address:
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	blat of the registered mant is:
Name:	Lawrence E. Tatum	
Address:	12851 NE 22nd Avenue	22
	Okeechobee, FL 34972	22 JUL 114
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	H. 7-1
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	H 7:
Name:	Lawrence E. Tatum	7: 15
Address:	12851 NE 22nd Avenue	
	Okeechobee, FL 34972	
ARTICLE VIII	I <u>EFFECTIVE DATE:</u>	
Effective date, (If an effective filing.)	if other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and	
	ite inserted in this block does not meet the apple effective date on the Department of State's re	icable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be cords.
		cess for the above stated corporation at the place designor egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Required Signature/Registered Ages	2//
Trukmite ship J		n are true. I am aware that the false information subr
	e Department of State constitutes a third degree	
)	\	, ,